
June 2022 Shopping List

$31.99

$27.99

$27.99

$27.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$20.99

$9.99

$19.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$16.99

$15.99

$12.99

$11.99

$6.99

$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

Die-namics:

YOUnicorn

Reel-y Great Day - Stacey Yacula

Parachute Pals

Stitched Tall Rainbow

Pig Time Fun - YUZU

Anywhere with You

Fairy Best Friend

Ride or Dive

Love Is Love

Love Is Love Shadows

Pair of Popsicles - Miss Tiina

Rainbow Critters

Best Beach Friends

Grill-friend - Tiddly Inks

Oceans of Love - Rachelle Anne Miller

Chevron Stripes

You Make My Heart Go Boom - YUZU

I Love You Just the Way You Are

- Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Reel-y Great Day - Stacey Yacula

Oceans of Love - Rachelle Anne Miller

Number Fun - 3 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Grill-friend - Tiddly Inks

Pig Time Fun - YUZU

You Make My Heart Go Boom - YUZU

Fairy Best Friend

YOUnicorn

Anywhere with You

Rainbow Critters

Best Beach Friends

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$6.99

$6.99

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Ride or Dive

Parachute Pals

Sunny Rays Sentiments 

I Love You Just the Way You Are

- Pure Innocence

Every Flavor of Happy

Stencils:

Sunny Rays

Love Is Love

Pastures, Ponds, & Pools

Patterned Paper Pads:

Stars and Stripes - Miss Tiina

Rainbow Grid - Miss Tiina

Every Flavor of Happy 

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List



$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$16.99

$7.99

Die-namics:

Picture Window

Potted Plants

Take a Seat 

Décor and More

Fundmental Furnishings

Clear Stamps:

Couch Potato

Patterned Paper Pad:

Finishes and Textiles

June 2022 Shopping List (Cont’d)

In Case You Missed It!
May Mid-Month Release


