

June 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):	
☐ YOUnicorn	\$31.99	☐ Ride or Dive	\$16.99
Reel-y Great Day - Stacey Yacula	\$27.99	☐ Parachute Pals	\$16.99
☐ Parachute Pals	\$27.99	☐ Sunny Rays Sentiments	\$9.99
☐ Stitched Tall Rainbow	\$27.99	\square I Love You Just the Way You Are	\$9.99
☐ Pig Time Fun - YUZU	\$25.99	- Pure Innocence	
Anywhere with You	\$25.99	☐ Every Flavor of Happy	\$9.99
☐ Fairy Best Friend	\$23.99		
☐ Ride or Dive	\$20.99	Stencils:	
Love Is Love	\$9.99	☐ Sunny Rays	\$6.99
☐ Love Is Love Shadows	\$19.99	☐ Love Is Love	\$6.99
Pair of Popsicles - Miss Tiina	\$17.99	Pastures, Ponds, & Pools	\$8.99
Rainbow Critters	\$17.99		
☐ Best Beach Friends	\$17.99	Patterned Paper Pads:	
Grill-friend - Tiddly Inks	\$16.99	Stars and Stripes - Miss Tiina	\$7.99
Oceans of Love - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$15.99	Rainbow Grid - Miss Tiina	\$7.99
☐ Chevron Stripes	\$12.99		
☐ You Make My Heart Go Boom - YUZU	\$11.99	Free with \$60	7
☐ I Love You Just the Way You Are	\$6.99	☐ Every Flavor of Happy	
- Pure Innocence		★ FREE Stamp Set ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
Clear Stamps:		My Wish List	
Reel-y Great Day - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99		
Oceans of Love - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99		
Number Fun - 3 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99		
Grill-friend - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99		
☐ Pig Time Fun - YUZU	\$16.99		
☐ You Make My Heart Go Boom - YUZU	\$13.99		
☐ Fairy Best Friend	\$16.99		
☐ YOUnicorn	\$16.99		
☐ Anywhere with You	\$16.99		
Rainbow Critters	\$16.99		
☐ Best Beach Friends	\$13.99		



June 2022 Shopping List (Cont'd)

......

In Case You Missed It!

May Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:	
☐ Picture Window	\$15.99
☐ Potted Plants	\$13.99
☐ Take a Seat	\$13.99
☐ Décor and More	\$10.99
☐ Fundmental Furnishings	\$10.99
Clear Stamps:	
☐ Couch Potato	\$16.99
Patterned Paper Pad:	
Finishes and Textiles	\$7.99